
 
SAINT-DIDIER-DE-LA-TOUR 

 
 

canton : la Tour-du-Pin 

arrondissement : la Tour-du-Pin 

tables décennales : 5 Mi 42 

 
 
 

    
 Collection communale 

5 Mi 1282 BMS 1626-1700  
 " 1705-1737  
    
    
 BMS 1738-1767  
 " 1774-1792  
 NMD 1793-1806  
    
 Collection départementale 

5 Mi 1283 BMS 
1685-1692,  

1698 
 

 " 1743-1744  

 " 1749-1792  

 NMD 1793-1822  

    

    

5 Mi 1284 NMD 1823-1882  

    

    

5 Mi 1285 NMD 1883-1892  

    
 
Dépouillement :  
2 J 899/4           

 
Répertoire des mariages de 1668 à 1792, par Armand Collomb. 
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